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HERE'S WHAT THEY'RE SAYING

“When we started feeding theAminoTek con-
centrate, it was nothing for us to increase 500
pounds per month andexpect to reach 16,000
pounds early 1994. Last year three ofour cows
produced over2o,ooo pounds in 305 days and
were recognized by the National Guernsey
Association as over 130%ofbreedaverage.

The cows eat AminoTek good, and itreally
keeps the flesh on them. It does cost more than
regular concentrates, butyoureally get a
return.”

Date
No. of Lactating Cows
Days in Milk, %

Production/Cow/Day
DHIA Rolling Herd Av.
Butterfat Test, %

Pounds Butterfat
Protein, %

Pounds Protein

Joe & Kathy Kerber
Herminie, Pennsylvania

Past
Program
Jan *92

31
182
34.4

11,728
4.9
579
3.6
420

Grain Program
Grain Mix with AminoTek 36HF

Master
Mix

July ’93
39
149

49.1
15,468

4.6
704
3.6
551

“When I changed to the Master Mix* feeding
program in 1991, at Mifflinburg Farmers
Exchange, I hadreached a plateau in mymilk
production, and I was having a lot of silentheats
and long days open.

Mygoal was toreach 20,000RHA and get
my breeding herd straightened out in a year. We
accomplished that andthen some. Now our
herd is over2l,ooo RHA, and the breeding has
improved." Joe Snyder

Millmont, Pennsylvania

Past
Program
Feb '9l

47
98.8
62

19,328
3.4
666
3.2
626

Master
Mix

Aug’93
46

87.8
65.6

21,156
3.4
710
3.2
676

Date
No. of Lactating Cows
Days in Milk, %

Production/Cow/Day
DHIA Rolling Herd Av.
Butterfat Test, %

Pounds Butterfat
Protein, %

Pounds Protein
Grain Program
AminoTek 20
Fat ’N Fiber
High Moisture Shelled Com
Roasted Beans
Com Distillers

Master
Mix W

Cantral Soya F< Inc., P.O. Box 398, PA 1701
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FOR DETAILS ON
THESE EXCITING

RESEARCH-
APPROVED
PRODUCTS,

CONTACT THE
FOLLOWING

MASTER MIX®
DEALERS

MIFFLINBURG
FARMERS

EXCHANGE
MlHllnburg, PA 17844
(717) 966-1001

ANDOVER MILL
lilllngton, MO 21651
(800) 245-2305

SNIDER’S
ELEVATOR

Lamaaters, PA 17231
(717) 328-2107

SENSENIG
FEED MILL
Naw Holland,

PA 17557
(717) 354-4756

THURMONT
COOPERATIVE

Thurmont, MD 21781
(301) 271-7321

ROSS H.
ROHRER &

SONS, INC.
QuariyvilK, PA 17SM

(717) 786-3372

FARMERS
COOPERATIVE

ASSN. INC.
Frtdtrlck, MD 21701
(301) 663-3113

BIG VALLEY
FEED & GRAIN
Btllcvlllt, PA 17004
(717) 935-2163

HOKE MILLS. INC..
York, PA 17404

(717) 843-8889
Abbotttown, PA 17301

(717) 259-0609

MAUGANSVILLE
FEED SERVICE

Maugamvillt,
MD 21767

(301) 791-5288
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